LCBA19-10-E26-9TW-SS-NS
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: techsupport@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2025 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
UPC: 192552007412
Color: White Weight: 0.3 lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Driver Info
Type Constant Current
120V 0.09A
208V N/A
240V N/A
277V N/A
Input Watts 10W
LED Info
Watts 10W
Color Temp 2700K-6500K
Color Accuracy 95 CRI
L70 Lifespan 25,000 Hours
Lumens 800 lm
Efficacy 82
Technical Specifications
Performance
Product Type:
Bluetooth-Enabled A19/BR30
Input Wattage:
10W
Lumens:
800lm
Efficacy:
82lm/W
L70 Lifespan:
25,000-Hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-70 results
LED Characteristics
Color Accuracy (CRI):
>90 CRI
Beam Angle:
230°
Color Temperature:
2700K-6500K
Electrical
Power Factor:
>0.9
Dimming:
Dimmable via Lightcloud Blue mobile app
Flicker:
<5%
Operating Temperature:
-20 to 40°C (-4°F to 104°F)
Input Voltage:
120V
Operating Frequency:
60Hz
Construction
Material:
Plastic
Bulb Shape:
A19
Installation
Base Type:
E26, Medium Screw Base
Compliance
Energy Star Approved:
ENERGY STAR® Version 2.0 Certified
Certification Model Number:
2372120
UL Listed:
Suitable for damp locations
Fixture Rating:
Enclosed
Other
Warranty:
RAB warrants that our LED products will be free from
defects in materials and workmanship for a period of
three (3) years from the date of delivery to the end
user, including coverage of light output, color
stability, driver performance and fixture finish. RAB's
warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found
at rablighting.com/warranty.
LCBA19-10-E26-9TW-SS-NS
Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: techsupport@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2025 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved    Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 2
Case and Pallet Dimensions
QTY LENGTH (in) WIDTH (in) HEIGHT (in)
CASE 12 9.92 7.8 5
PALLET 2 42.05 39.76 20.09
Dimension
Features
Direct Connect to the Lightcloud Blue mobile app via Bluetooth, no Gateway or
Hub required
Use mobile device to configure features for On/Off Control, Dim Level, Color
Temperature, Schedules, Scenes, SmartShift and more.
Natural Spectrum Technology mimics natural sunlight to see colors more
accurately
Tunable White 2700-6500K with smooth transition between color temperatures
Circadian SmartShift Capable to sync with local sunrise/sunset
Ordering Matrix
Family Wattage Base Type CRI/Color Temp SmartShift Spectrum Pack
LCBA19 – 10 – E26 – 9TW – SS – NS –
10 = 10W E26 = E26 Base 9TW = 90 CRI, Tunable
White
SS = SmartShift NS = Natural
Spectrum
Blank = Standard
2P-1 = 2pack A19 1
Nano